CALL FOR PAPERS

N

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INTELLIGENCE
“MIHAI VITEAZUL”

INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITY
CULTURE

Conference

CALL FOR PAPERS

Deadlines
Sending abstracts 02 March 2026
Sending articles in-extenso 18 May 2026

11 June 2026
Soseaua Odaii 20-22, Bucharest 075100

ics.scodoc@animv.eu



T\The Intelligence and Security Doctoral School organizes

‘ the Intelligence and Security Culture Conference.

The conference is designed as a component of the
doctoral research program and supports doctoral
students, of doctoral schools from Romania and abroad,
who want to validate and challenge their research ideas,
objectives or conclusions.

The conference is also open to students undertaking a
master’s degree who wish to pursue doctoral studies.

The accepted articles will be published in [CS-2026

proceedings and indexed in DOAJ si in ICI World of
Journals.

<N




21.01.2026

02.03.2026

14.03.2026

18.05.2026
11.06.2026

18.06.2026

22.06.2026

18.09.2026

24.07.2026

16.10.2026

Announcement of ICS-2026 Conference
Deadline for abstracts submission

Notification of accepted / rejected abstracts

Deadline for full article submission
Conference date

Deadline for resubmission of reviewed articles following the ICS-
2026 suggestions

Peer-review process

|

Final notification regarding the acceptance / rejection of 4‘
publication in ICS-2026 proceedings volume

Publication of ICS-2026 proceedings volume “

S



