

CALL FOR PAPERS



NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INTELLIGENCE
“MIHAI VITEAZUL”

INTELLIGENCE AND SECURITY CULTURE Conference

CALL FOR PAPERS

Deadlines

Sending abstracts 02 March 2026

Sending articles *in-extenso* 18 May 2026

11 June 2026

Șoseaua Odăii 20-22, Bucharest 075100

ics.scodoc@animv.eu



The Intelligence and Security Doctoral School organizes the Intelligence and Security Culture Conference.

The conference is designed as a component of the doctoral research program and supports doctoral students, of doctoral schools from Romania and abroad, who want to validate and challenge their research ideas, objectives or conclusions.

The conference is also open to students undertaking a master's degree who wish to pursue doctoral studies.

The accepted articles will be published in *ICS-2026 proceedings* and indexed in DOAJ și în ICI World of Journals.



21.01.2026	Announcement of ICS-2026 Conference
02.03.2026	Deadline for abstracts submission
14.03.2026	Notification of accepted / rejected abstracts
18.05.2026	Deadline for full article submission
11.06.2026	Conference date
18.06.2026	Deadline for resubmission of reviewed articles following the ICS-2026 suggestions
22.06.2026	Peer-review process
–	
18.09.2026	
24.07.2026	Final notification regarding the acceptance / rejection of publication in ICS-2026 proceedings volume
16.10.2026	Publication of ICS-2026 proceedings volume